
MR A J LIM
396 MOUNT GRAVATT CAPALABA RD
WISHART QLD 4122
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Your Statement
Statement 8  (Page 1 of 12)

Account Number 06 4162 11315634

Statement
Period 1 Jan 2020 - 30 Jun 2020

Closing Balance $511.35 CR 

Enquiries 13 2221

038

Smart Access
Enjoy the convenience and security of withdrawing what you need, when you need it. Plus you can have your
monthly account fee waived if you deposit at least $2,000 each calendar month.

Name: ADRIAN JIAMIN LIM   

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your 
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on 
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when 
cleared.

The date of transactions shown here may be different on your other transaction lists (for example, the transaction list that
appears on the CommBank app).

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

01 Jan 2020 OPENING BALANCE $734.80 CR

01 Jan Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 $ $514.80 CR

02 Jan Direct Debit 485694 MEDIBANK PRIVATE
006717501848 71.00 ( $443.80 CR

02 Jan Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $640.28 $1,084.08 CR

03 Jan Queensland X-Ray Upper Mount G QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 31/12/2019 40.30 ( $1,043.78 CR

03 Jan VILLAGE DISCOUNT PHA UPPER MOUNT G QL AU
Card xx4313
Value Date: 30/12/2019 33.90 ( $1,009.88 CR

03 Jan ILNAZ NADIAN GHOMSHEH MOUNT GRAVATT QL A
Card xx4313
Value Date: 30/12/2019 100.00 ( $909.88 CR

03 Jan ALDI STORES - UPPER MO UPPER MOUNT GAU
Card xx4313 29.79 ( $880.09 CR

03 Jan Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $200.00 $1,080.09 CR

04 Jan SUSHI HUB ALBERT STR BRISBANE CITY QL AU
Card xx4313
Value Date: 01/01/2020 6.80 ( $1,073.29 CR

04 Jan LUMLEY ST DENTAL PTY L UPPER MOUNT G QL
Card xx4313
Value Date: 02/01/2020 500.00 ( $573.29 CR

04 Jan Transfer To DANIEL LAU
PayID Phone from CommBank App
Prescription Adrian 4.00 ( $569.29 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

07 Jan TRANSLINK BRISBANE AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 03/01/2020 20.00 ( $549.29 CR

07 Jan ZipPay P64051804 Sydney AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 01/01/2020 189.33 ( $359.96 CR

07 Jan Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $250.00 $609.96 CR

07 Jan BUNNINGS 333000 MT GRAVATT AU
Card xx4313 12.40 ( $597.56 CR

07 Jan ALDI STORES - UPPER MO UPPER MOUNT GAU
Card xx4313 7.02 ( $590.54 CR

08 Jan Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $370.54 CR

09 Jan MCDONALDS APP 0049 MOUNT GRAVATT AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 04/01/2020 9.95 ( $360.59 CR

09 Jan SPUDS AND PLUMS UPPER MOUNT G QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 07/01/2020 20.13 ( $340.46 CR

09 Jan PERROTTS NURSERY HERSTON QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 07/01/2020 59.50 ( $280.96 CR

09 Jan Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $255.17 $536.13 CR

10 Jan ZipPay P65018425 Sydney AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 07/01/2020 33.20 ( $502.93 CR

10 Jan TAOBAO.COM Melbourne AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 08/01/2020 42.83 ( $460.10 CR

11 Jan ZipPay P65155941 Sydney AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 08/01/2020 189.33 ( $270.77 CR

13 Jan Direct Debit 279234 PAYPAL AUSTRALIA
1007699044402 6.40 ( $264.37 CR

13 Jan Direct Debit 279234 PAYPAL AUSTRALIA
1007699040935 3.60 ( $260.77 CR

13 Jan Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app
Value Date: 14/01/2020 $350.00 $610.77 CR

14 Jan Direct Debit 279234 PAYPAL AUSTRALIA
1007723221930 3.95 ( $606.82 CR

14 Jan ALDI STORES - UPPER MO UPPER MOUNT GAU
Card xx4313 67.54 ( $539.28 CR

15 Jan Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $319.28 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

15 Jan Hungry Jacks Brisbane (Bea AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 11/01/2020 6.95 ( $312.33 CR

15 Jan 7ELEVEN GIFT CARD MELBOURNE AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 11/01/2020 10.00 ( $302.33 CR

15 Jan CHARIS SEAFOODS LABRADOR QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 12/01/2020 26.90 ( $275.43 CR

15 Jan 7-ELEVEN 4103 MACKENZIE QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 10/01/2020 41.44 ( $233.99 CR

16 Jan Transfer From LUO NA
to PayID Phone
Connie $6,130.00 $6,363.99 CR

16 Jan Transfer to xx5669 CommBank app 6,060.00 ( $303.99 CR

18 Jan ZipPay P66074909 Sydney AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 15/01/2020 189.33 ( $114.66 CR

18 Jan Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $200.93 $315.59 CR

19 Jan Transfer From ALDWIN JIACHEN LIM
to PayID Phone
Home $100.00 $415.59 CR

20 Jan Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
Allowance 100.00 ( $315.59 CR

20 Jan C&R GARDEN CITY PTY LT UPPER MOUNT GAU 49.80 ( $265.79 CR

21 Jan Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $300.00 $565.79 CR

22 Jan Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $345.79 CR

22 Jan COLES 4386 ROCHEDALE AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 19/01/2020 17.70 ( $328.09 CR

22 Jan 7-ELEVEN 4103 MACKENZIE QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 18/01/2020 36.90 ( $291.19 CR

22 Jan ZONE BOWLING MILSONS P MILSONS POINT NS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 18/01/2020 67.60 ( $223.59 CR

22 Jan AUST FEDERAL POLICE SYDNEY NS AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 18/01/2020 42.14 ( $181.45 CR

22 Jan STRIKE AUSTRALIA PTY BRISBANE QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 19/01/2020 11.00 ( $170.45 CR

24 Jan Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $90.06 $260.51 CR

24 Jan Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
Happy CNY 100.00 ( $160.51 CR

25 Jan ZipPay P66908031 Sydney AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 22/01/2020 129.99 ( $30.52 CR

28 Jan Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app
Value Date: 29/01/2020 $300.00 $330.52 CR

29 Jan Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $110.52 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

03 Feb Direct Debit 485694 MEDIBANK PRIVATE
006818203920 71.00 ( $39.52 CR

04 Feb 7ELEVEN GIFT CARD MELBOURNE AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 30/01/2020 20.00 ( $19.52 CR

04 Feb Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $213.11 $232.63 CR

05 Feb Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $100.00 $332.63 CR

06 Feb Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $112.63 CR

07 Feb MCDONALDS APP 1128 COOLANGATTA AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 04/02/2020 33.65 ( $78.98 CR

08 Feb Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $800.00 $878.98 CR

08 Feb Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $300.00 $1,178.98 CR

10 Feb ALDI STORES - UPPER MO UPPER MOUNT GAU
Card xx4313 22.09 ( $1,156.89 CR

11 Feb TRANSPORTMAINRDS BRISBANE AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 08/02/2020 748.97 ( $407.92 CR

11 Feb 7ELEVEN GIFT CARD MELBOURNE AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 07/02/2020 10.00 ( $397.92 CR

12 Feb Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $177.92 CR

12 Feb GOOGLE *Leiting Games g.co/helppay# GB G
Card xx4313 MYR 3.90
Value Date: 08/02/2020 1.42 ( $176.50 CR

12 Feb International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 08/02/2020 0.04 ( $176.46 CR

13 Feb Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $495.05 $671.51 CR

14 Feb Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank
Happy Valentine 520.00 ( $151.51 CR

14 Feb GOOD PRICE PHARMACY MOUNT GRAVATT QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 12/02/2020 13.99 ( $137.52 CR

14 Feb MINH THOAI KIEU EIGHT MILE PL QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 12/02/2020 35.40 ( $102.12 CR

15 Feb Hungry Jacks Brisbane (Bea AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 13/02/2020 5.00 ( $97.12 CR

16 Feb Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $500.00 $597.12 CR

17 Feb ALDI STORES - UPPER MO UPPER MOUNT GAU
Card xx4313 18.97 ( $578.15 CR

18 Feb CATCH CONNECT SYDNEY NS AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 15/02/2020 4.90 ( $573.25 CR

18 Feb 7ELEVEN GIFT CARD MELBOURNE AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 14/02/2020 40.00 ( $533.25 CR

19 Feb Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $313.25 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

19 Feb Hungry Jacks Mt. Gravatt ( AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 17/02/2020 2.00 ( $311.25 CR

19 Feb Transfer From LUO NA
to PayID Phone
luv $230.00 $541.25 CR

19 Feb Transfer to other Bank CommBank app
Bill 50.00 ( $491.25 CR

19 Feb Transfer From LUO NA
to PayID Phone
bond cleaning $550.00 $1,041.25 CR

19 Feb Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $16.98 $1,058.23 CR

19 Feb Transfer to xx5669 CommBank app 600.00 ( $458.23 CR

21 Feb GOOD PRICE PHARMACY MOUNT GRAVATT QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 19/02/2020 6.00 ( $452.23 CR

21 Feb 7-ELEVEN 4114 SUNNYBANK QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 19/02/2020 42.68 ( $409.55 CR

21 Feb AFTERPAY MELBOURNE VI AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 19/02/2020 128.73 ( $280.82 CR

21 Feb Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $300.00 $580.82 CR

21 Feb Wdl ATM ANZ WISHART CALTEX WISHART 500.00 ( $80.82 CR

21 Feb MCDONALDS WISHART WISHART QLDAU 1.00 ( $79.82 CR

22 Feb ELIM FOODS PTY LTD SUNNYBANK QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 20/02/2020 14.00 ( $65.82 CR

25 Feb Return AFTERPAY MELBOURNE VI AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 21/02/2020 $128.73 $194.55 CR

25 Feb MCDONALDS ROCHEDALE EIGHT MILE PL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 19/02/2020 2.00 ( $192.55 CR

25 Feb BUNNINGS 333000 MT GRAVATT AU
Card xx4313 16.29 ( $176.26 CR

25 Feb Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $300.00 $476.26 CR

26 Feb Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $256.26 CR

26 Feb Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
Allowance 40.00 ( $216.26 CR

27 Feb 7ELEVEN GIFT CARD MELBOURNE AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 25/02/2020 40.00 ( $176.26 CR

27 Feb Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $130.76 $307.02 CR

27 Feb BUNNINGS 482000 MOUNT GRAVATTAU
Card xx4313 6.20 ( $300.82 CR

27 Feb BUNNINGS 482000 MOUNT GRAVATTAU
Card xx4313 87.30 ( $213.52 CR

28 Feb SP * NO NDA INC 4083873876 CA USA
Card xx4313 USD 4.79
Value Date: 25/02/2020 7.27 ( $206.25 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

28 Feb International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 25/02/2020 0.22 ( $206.03 CR

29 Feb 7-ELEVEN 4055 BRISBANE QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 26/02/2020 1.00 ( $205.03 CR

02 Mar Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $210.90 $415.93 CR

02 Mar Direct Debit 485694 MEDIBANK PRIVATE
006618582605 71.00 ( $344.93 CR

03 Mar COLES 4570 UPP MT GRVT AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 28/02/2020 14.09 ( $330.84 CR

04 Mar Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $110.84 CR

04 Mar 7ELEVEN GIFT CARD MELBOURNE AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 02/03/2020 50.00 ( $60.84 CR

04 Mar CASH DEPOSIT
CBA ATM 66 EAGLE ST B QLD 418302 AUS $1,000.00 $1,060.84 CR

04 Mar Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
Transfer 1,000.00 ( $60.84 CR

05 Mar SUNLIT ASIAN SUPRMRKT UPPER MOUNT G AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 28/02/2020 44.51 ( $16.33 CR

05 Mar Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $121.67 $138.00 CR

05 Mar CHEMIST WAREHOUSE SUNNYBANK AU 15.99 ( $122.01 CR

07 Mar CASH DEPOSIT
CBA ATM 240 QUEEN ST B QLD 400002 AUS $1,000.00 $1,122.01 CR

07 Mar Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
Transfer 1,000.00 ( $122.01 CR

09 Mar Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $300.00 $422.01 CR

11 Mar Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $202.01 CR

11 Mar SUSHI HUB ALBERT STR BRISBANE CITY QL AU
Card xx4313
Value Date: 06/03/2020 8.20 ( $193.81 CR

12 Mar FARANDA AUTOMOTIVE SER WOOLLOONGABBA QL
Card xx4313
Value Date: 09/03/2020 99.99 ( $93.82 CR

13 Mar Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $103.42 $197.24 CR

16 Mar Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $300.00 $497.24 CR

17 Mar COLES 4508 TOOWONG AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 13/03/2020 14.10 ( $483.14 CR

17 Mar JACARANDA COFFEE LAN WEST END QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 13/03/2020 47.00 ( $436.14 CR

17 Mar Transfer From LUO NA
to PayID Phone
dudu $12.80 $448.94 CR

18 Mar Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $228.94 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

18 Mar TAOBAO.COM Melbourne AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 14/03/2020 114.32 ( $114.62 CR

18 Mar Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $77.12 $191.74 CR

18 Mar C&R GARDEN CITY PTY LT UPPER MOUNT GAU 45.82 ( $145.92 CR

19 Mar TAOBAO.COM Melbourne AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 16/03/2020 10.61 ( $135.31 CR

21 Mar BELLAS FRUIT MARKET EIGHT MILE PL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 17/03/2020 34.67 ( $100.64 CR

21 Mar NIGHTOWL QLD PTY LTD MACGREGOR AU
Card xx4313 16.54 ( $84.10 CR

24 Mar DELIGHT TRADING PTY SUNNYBANK QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 20/03/2020 7.98 ( $76.12 CR

24 Mar Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $400.00 $476.12 CR

25 Mar Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $256.12 CR

27 Mar GOOGLE SuperPlanet Mountain View CA USA
Card xx4313 MYR 22.99
Value Date: 25/03/2020 8.96 ( $247.16 CR

27 Mar International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 25/03/2020 0.27 ( $246.89 CR

28 Mar BELLAS FRUIT MARKET EIGHT MILE PL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 24/03/2020 47.98 ( $198.91 CR

28 Mar BUNNINGS 482000 MOUNT GRAVATTAU
Card xx4313 7.98 ( $190.93 CR

28 Mar Wdl ATM CBA ATM WF GARDEN CTY2 QLD 4130 50.00 ( $140.93 CR

30 Mar Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $237.34 $378.27 CR

31 Mar COLES 4570 UPP MT GRVT AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 28/03/2020 25.00 ( $353.27 CR

31 Mar COLES 4514 SUNNYBANK AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 27/03/2020 3.49 ( $349.78 CR

31 Mar YUENS MARKET SUNNYBANK QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 27/03/2020 25.19 ( $324.59 CR

31 Mar ALDI STORES - UPPER MO UPPER MOUNT GAU
Card xx4313 27.10 ( $297.49 CR

01 Apr Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $77.49 CR

01 Apr 7-ELEVEN 4183 MOUNT GRAVATT QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 28/03/2020 14.60 ( $62.89 CR

01 Apr Direct Debit 485694 MEDIBANK PRIVATE
006320240145 71.00 ( $8.11 DR

02 Apr Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $124.37 $116.26 CR

03 Apr ALDI STORES - UPPER MO UPPER MOUNT GAU
Card xx4313 23.09 ( $93.17 CR

06 Apr Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $300.00 $393.17 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

07 Apr TAOBAO.COM Melbourne AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 03/04/2020 58.64 ( $334.53 CR

08 Apr Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $114.53 CR

08 Apr ALDI STORES - UPPER MO UPPER MOUNT GAU
Card xx4313 34.46 ( $80.07 CR

09 Apr CATCH CONNECT SYDNEY NS AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 06/04/2020 14.90 ( $65.17 CR

09 Apr GOOGLE *Datastrophic g.co/helppay# GB GB
Card xx4313 MYR 3.99
Value Date: 07/04/2020 1.53 ( $63.64 CR

09 Apr International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 07/04/2020 0.05 ( $63.59 CR

09 Apr GOOGLE Datastrophic Mountain View CA US
Card xx4313 MYR 3.99
Value Date: 07/04/2020 1.53 ( $62.06 CR

09 Apr International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 07/04/2020 0.05 ( $62.01 CR

10 Apr Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
Angpao 50.00 ( $12.01 CR

13 Apr Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $267.63 $279.64 CR

15 Apr Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $59.64 CR

15 Apr GOOGLE Datastrophic Mountain View CA US
Card xx4313 MYR 3.99
Value Date: 13/04/2020 1.47 ( $58.17 CR

15 Apr International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 13/04/2020 0.04 ( $58.13 CR

15 Apr SUNLIT ASIAN SUPRMRKT UPPER MOUNT G AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 08/04/2020 6.98 ( $51.15 CR

15 Apr Direct Debit 279234 PAYPAL AUSTRALIA
1008600337789 5.00 ( $46.15 CR

16 Apr 7-ELEVEN 4114 SUNNYBANK QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 14/04/2020 11.39 ( $34.76 CR

16 Apr COLES 4514 SUNNYBANK AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 14/04/2020 29.00 ( $5.76 CR

16 Apr Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $100.00 $105.76 CR

18 Apr GOOGLE Datastrophic Mountain View CA US
Card xx4313 MYR 3.99
Value Date: 16/04/2020 1.46 ( $104.30 CR

18 Apr International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 16/04/2020 0.04 ( $104.26 CR

21 Apr Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $200.00 $304.26 CR

22 Apr Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $84.26 CR

23 Apr ALDI STORES - UPPER MO UPPER MOUNT GAU
Card xx4313 50.66 ( $33.60 CR

24 Apr Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $142.01 $175.61 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

27 Apr ALDI STORES - UPPER MO UPPER MOUNT GAU
Card xx4313 13.01 ( $162.60 CR

28 Apr WOOLWORTHS GIFT CARDS BELLA VISTA NS AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 24/04/2020 95.00 ( $67.60 CR

28 Apr Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $200.00 $267.60 CR

29 Apr Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $47.60 CR

29 Apr GOOGLE Datastrophic Mountain View CA US
Card xx4313 MYR 3.99
Value Date: 26/04/2020 1.44 ( $46.16 CR

29 Apr International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 26/04/2020 0.04 ( $46.12 CR

29 Apr GOOGLE Datastrophic Mountain View CA US
Card xx4313 MYR 3.99
Value Date: 26/04/2020 1.44 ( $44.68 CR

29 Apr International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 26/04/2020 0.04 ( $44.64 CR

01 May Direct Debit 485694 MEDIBANK PRIVATE
006769439619 71.00 ( $26.36 DR

01 May Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $100.00 $73.64 CR

01 May BELLAS FRUIT MARKET EIGHT MILE PL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 27/04/2020 22.43 ( $51.21 CR

04 May Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $221.92 $273.13 CR

06 May Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $53.13 CR

06 May Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $100.00 $153.13 CR

06 May ALDI STORES - UPPER MO UPPER MOUNT GAU
Card xx4313 89.69 ( $63.44 CR

12 May Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $262.00 $325.44 CR

13 May Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $105.44 CR

13 May GOOGLE Dataverse Mountain View CA USA
Card xx4313 MYR 3.99
Value Date: 11/05/2020 1.43 ( $104.01 CR

13 May International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 11/05/2020 0.04 ( $103.97 CR

16 May ALDI STORES - UPPER MO UPPER MOUNT GAU
Card xx4313 57.67 ( $46.30 CR

19 May Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $300.00 $346.30 CR

20 May Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $126.30 CR

20 May 7-ELEVEN 4037 WISHART QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 17/05/2020 34.49 ( $91.81 CR

20 May ALDI STORES - UPPER MO UPPER MOUNT GAU
Card xx4313 8.04 ( $83.77 CR

20 May Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $100.00 $183.77 CR

22 May Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $193.56 $377.33 CR

22 May CQ EMERALD FAST FOOD P CAMP HILL AU
Card xx4313 37.70 ( $339.63 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

22 May Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
Groceries 100.00 ( $239.63 CR

26 May SUNLIT ASIAN SUPRMRKT UPPER MOUNT G AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 20/05/2020 9.97 ( $229.66 CR

26 May Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $100.00 $329.66 CR

27 May Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $109.66 CR

27 May ALDI STORES - UPPER MO UPPER MOUNT GAU
Card xx4313 32.14 ( $77.52 CR

31 May Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $300.00 $377.52 CR

01 Jun Direct Debit 485694 MEDIBANK PRIVATE
006620240287 71.00 ( $306.52 CR

03 Jun Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $86.52 CR

03 Jun 7-ELEVEN 4187 NEWMARKET QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 29/05/2020 27.21 ( $59.31 CR

03 Jun LANCOME MELBOURNE AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 01/06/2020 18.00 ( $41.31 CR

03 Jun Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $109.04 $150.35 CR

04 Jun 7-ELEVEN 4027 SUNNYBANK QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 01/06/2020 2.00 ( $148.35 CR

05 Jun Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $669.88 $818.23 CR

08 Jun ALDI STORES - UPPER MO UPPER MOUNT GAU
Card xx4313 47.40 ( $770.83 CR

09 Jun TAOBAO.COM Melbourne AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 06/06/2020 14.66 ( $756.17 CR

09 Jun TAOBAO.COM Melbourne AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 06/06/2020 60.93 ( $695.24 CR

09 Jun TAOBAO.COM Melbourne AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 06/06/2020 14.21 ( $681.03 CR

09 Jun LIV*RAMEN DANBO SUNNY SUNNYBANK HIL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 03/06/2020 16.35 ( $664.68 CR

09 Jun MAXEE INTRNATONAL PL UPPER MOUNT G AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 03/06/2020 6.10 ( $658.58 CR

09 Jun TAOBAO.COM Melbourne AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 05/06/2020 245.26 ( $413.32 CR

09 Jun KFC ROBINA ROBINA QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 04/06/2020 16.45 ( $396.87 CR

10 Jun Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $176.87 CR

10 Jun YUENS MARKET SUNNYBANK QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 08/06/2020 44.98 ( $131.89 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

11 Jun Return TAOBAO.COM Melbourne AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 09/06/2020 $14.21 $146.10 CR

11 Jun IKEA NORTHLAKES NORTH LAKES AU 4.50 ( $141.60 CR

11 Jun IKEA NORTHLAKES NORTH LAKES AU 1.50 ( $140.10 CR

14 Jun Transfer From LUO NA
to PayID Phone
heng| $27.00 $167.10 CR

16 Jun Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $400.00 $567.10 CR

16 Jun 7-ELEVEN 4169 EAST BRISBANE QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 12/06/2020 38.07 ( $529.03 CR

17 Jun Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $309.03 CR

17 Jun 7-ELEVEN 4037 WISHART QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 14/06/2020 27.97 ( $281.06 CR

17 Jun ASIC SYDNEY NS AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 13/06/2020 36.00 ( $245.06 CR

17 Jun Transfer To L HAN
PayID Phone from CommBank App
Lunch Adrian 13.90 ( $231.16 CR

18 Jun MCDONALDS APP 1220 ROBINA TOWN C AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 14/06/2020 11.95 ( $219.21 CR

18 Jun MINH THOAI KIEU EIGHT MILE PL QL AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 16/06/2020 28.40 ( $190.81 CR

19 Jun TAOBAO.COM Melbourne AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 16/06/2020 18.62 ( $172.19 CR

19 Jun COLES 4570 UPP MT GRVT AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 17/06/2020 2.80 ( $169.39 CR

23 Jun TAOBAO.COM Melbourne AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 18/06/2020 53.43 ( $115.96 CR

23 Jun COLES 4514 SUNNYBANK AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 19/06/2020 15.06 ( $100.90 CR

23 Jun Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $310.60 $411.50 CR

24 Jun Transfer to other Bank NetBank
RentalAdrianAldwin 220.00 ( $191.50 CR

25 Jun TAOBAO.COM Melbourne AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 23/06/2020 5.15 ( $186.35 CR

27 Jun TAOBAO.COM Melbourne AU AUS
Card xx4313
Value Date: 25/06/2020 34.34 ( $152.01 CR

28 Jun Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $300.00 $452.01 CR

29 Jun Transfer to xx5669 CommBank app 100.00 ( $352.01 CR

29 Jun Transfer from xx5669 CommBank app $200.00 $552.01 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

29 Jun Transfer From LUO NA
to PayID Phone
Bills $40.00 $592.01 CR

30 Jun ALDI STORES - UPPER MO UPPER MOUNT GAU
Card xx4313 36.78 ( $555.23 CR

30 Jun CALTEX SUNNYBANK SUNNYBANK AU
Card xx4313 43.88 ( $511.35 CR

30 Jun 2020 CLOSING BALANCE $511.35 CR

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$734.80 CR $21,949.99 $21,726.54 $511.35 CR

Transaction Summary during 1st January 2020 to 30th June 2020

Transaction Type 01 Jan
 to
29 Feb

01 Mar
 to
30 Apr

01 May
 to
30 Jun

Free Chargeable Unit
Price

Fee
Charged

Staff assisted withdrawals 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

Cheques written 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

Total 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00

Account Fee $0.00 $0.00


